

## Pachet materiale curatenie

I.D.: 52264860

---

Data publicarii	03.12.20	Coduri CPV	39830000-9
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.260,50 RON - 1.260,50 RON

---

Descriere: SANO FORTE PLUS Buc 5 x15.13= 75.63; 2 SANO FRESH 2L Buc 8 x18.49= 147.90 3 PRAF CURATAT AJAX Buc 5x 5.04 =25.21 4 CIF DEZINFECTANT 750ML Buc 6x 12.61= 75.63 5 SANO SPARK 1L LAVANDA Buc 12 x10.08= 121.01 6 DOMESTOS 0.75L Buc 6x 8.40= 50.42 7 SOLUTIE GEAM CLIN 500 ML Buc 6x 5.04=30.25 8 APARAT WC DOMESTOS Buc 6x5.04 =30.25 9 BREF DUO ACTIVE Buc 6x 5.04 =30.25 10 CIF CREMA 500 ML Buc 6x5.46= 32.77 11 ANITRA WC GEL Buc 6x 8.40= 50.42 12 AJAX SUPRAFETE 1L Buc 6x 6.30 =37.82 13 PRONTO 0.75L Buc 5x 11.76 =58.82 14 MISTER PROPER 1L Buc 6x 8.40= 50.42 15 DETTOL PULVERIZATOR 500 ML Buc 6 x15.13= 90.76 16 ACE ULTRA PULVERIZATOR Buc 6x 12.61 =75.63 17 CIF POWER Buc 5 x16.81= 84.03 18 FAIRY 0.45L Buc 6x 3.78= 22.69 19 SANO X CREMA Buc 6x 10.08= 60.50 20 ALCOOL SANITAR 500 ML Buc 6 x6.72= 40.34 21HYGIENIUM SOLUTIE ANTIBACTERIANA CU DEZINFECTANT 85ML Buc 6x 10.08= 60.50 22 SERVETELE CUTIE NUNU Buc 2x 4.20= 8.40 23 SERVETELE WOOD Buc 2x 0.42= 0.84

---